Course name/Section

ACC102 OL

ACC203 OL

BIO 211 OL1

BIO 108 OL

BIO 214 OL

BIO 214 OL1

BIO 214 OL2

BIO 214 OL3

BUS 100 OL

BUS 120 OL

CMP 102 OL

CPS 100 OL

CPS 100 0OL1

MAT 140 OL

SCl 104 OL1

SCI1 104 XOL

SPN 101 OL

SPN 102 XOL

Course Title

Basic Accounting 1
Managerial Accounting
Anatomy and Physiology 1
The Body in Health and Disease
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Intro to Business
Computer Apps for Business
Composition 2
Info Tech and its Applications
Info Tech and its Applications
Liberal Arts Mathematics
Understanding Nutrition
Understanding Nutrition
Elem Spanish 1

Elem Spanish 2

Digital Course Material Charges Spring 2020

Fee

$56.00
$106.00
$173.00
$73.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$99.00
$99.00
$25.00
$98.00
$98.00
$104.00
$91.00
$91.00
$60.00

$60.00



