Digital Course Material Charges Spring 2020

Course name/Section	Course Title	Fee
ACC 102 OL	Basic Accounting 1	\$56.00
ACC 203 OL	Managerial Accounting	\$106.00
BIO 211 OL1	Anatomy and Physiology 1	\$173.00
BIO 108 OL	The Body in Health and Disease	\$73.00
BIO 214 OL	Microbiology	\$71.00
BIO 214 OL1	Microbiology	\$71.00
BIO 214 OL2	Microbiology	\$71.00
BIO 214 OL3	Microbiology	\$71.00
BUS 100 OL	Intro to Business	\$99.00
BUS 120 OL	Computer Apps for Business	\$99.00
CMP 102 OL	Composition 2	\$25.00
CPS 100 OL	Info Tech and its Applications	\$98.00
CPS 100 OL1	Info Tech and its Applications	\$98.00
MAT 140 OL	Liberal Arts Mathematics	\$104.00
SCI 104 OL1	Understanding Nutrition	\$91.00
SCI 104 XOL	Understanding Nutrition	\$91.00
SPN 101 OL	Elem Spanish 1	\$60.00
SPN 102 XOL	Elem Spanish 2	\$60.00